

| ITEM NO. | MH PART NO. | DESCRIPTION                | QTY. REQ. | ITEM NO. | MH PART NO. | DESCRIPTION | QTY. REQ. |
|----------|-------------|----------------------------|-----------|----------|-------------|-------------|-----------|
| 1        | MVG75-1085  | Shifting Fork              | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 2        | MVG12-1095  | Slider                     | 2         |          |             |             |           |
| 3        | MVG12-1044  | Shifting Rod               | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 4        | MVG12-1045  | Cylinder Housing           | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 5        | MVG75-1090  | Cover                      | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 6        | 11500900    | M12x115-1.75 Hex Head Bolt | 3         |          |             |             |           |
| 7        | MVG12-1036  | Sealing Ring               | 2         |          |             |             |           |
| 8        | MVG12-1001  | Snap Ring                  | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 9        | MVG12-1126  | Stud                       | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 10       | MVG75-1103  | M12x1.5 Hex Nut            | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 11       | MVG12-1121  | Air Fitting                | 3         |          |             |             |           |
| 12       | MVG12-1122  | Gasket                     | 3         |          |             |             |           |
| 13       | MVG12-1126  | Threaded Pin               | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 14       | MVG75-1103  | M12x1.5 Hex Nut            | 1         |          |             |             |           |
|          | 11501073    | M12x1.5 Hex Nut            | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 15       | MVG12-1124  | Pin                        | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 16       | MVG12-1125  | Snap Ring                  | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 17       | MVG75-1127  | Pressure Switch            | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 18       | MVG12-1040  | Gasket                     | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 19       | MVG75-1099  | Locking Ball               | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 20       | MVG75-1100  | Snap Spring                | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 21       | MVG75-1101  | Ball                       | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 22       | MVG12-1046  | O-Ring                     | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 23       | MVG75-1095  | Piston                     | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 24       | MVG75-1093  | O-Ring                     | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 25       | MVG12-1047  | Piston                     | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 26       | MVG12-1048  | O-Ring                     | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 27       | MVG75-1130  | Piston                     | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 28       | MVG75-1131  | O-Ring                     | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 29       | MVG12-1049  | Housing                    | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 30       | 11500724    | M10x30 Hex Head Bolt       | 2         |          |             |             |           |
| 31       | MVG75-1086  | Screw                      | 2         |          |             |             |           |